
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/14/2022 - 2/15/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/14/2022 00:00 TRAFFIC 3537 CERRILLOS RD C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

02/14/2022 00:10 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001641 02/14/2022 00:12 WELFARE 952-A ACEQUIA DE LAS 
JOYAS

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/14/2022 00:13 SUSPVEH 3237 JEMEZ RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001642 02/14/2022 01:13 DOMESTIC 1218 SILER RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001643 02/14/2022 01:14 DOMESTIC 255-F42 CAMINO ALIRE C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/14/2022 01:58 DISORDER 2001-C322 HOPEWELL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/14/2022 02:16 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001644 02/14/2022 02:21 DOMESTIC 255-F42 CAMINO ALIRE C205  MENA, GERMAN

02/14/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1501 THIRD ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/14/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 135 W PALACE AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/14/2022 03:01 DISORDER 4551-722 PASEO DEL SOL C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001645 02/14/2022 03:42 DOMESTIC 4650-132 AIRPORT RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/14/2022 03:58 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/14/2022 04:52 ALARMBU
S

4804 RAIL RUNNER RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/14/2022 05:18 RECVEH  7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001647 02/14/2022 05:22 BURGLAR
Y

328 S GUADALUPE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/14/2022 05:32 DISORDER 1469 ZEPOL RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-001646 02/14/2022 05:56 STOLENM
V

7425 WOLF CREEK RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

02/14/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/14/2022 06:04 ALARMBU
S

39 PLAZA LA PRENSA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/14/2022 06:18 WELFARE 1499-108 ZEPOL RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/14/2022 06:37 DISORDER 3140 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-001648 02/14/2022 07:13 BURGMV  901 W ALAMEDA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

02/14/2022 07:31 DISORDER 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/14/2022 07:32 DEADANIM 3048 LOPEZ LN S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/14/2022 07:36 MVANONI
N

1234 SILER RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/14/2022 07:43 ALARMBU
S

1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-001649 02/14/2022 07:44 BURGMV  901 W ALAMEDA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

02/14/2022 07:46 ALARMBU
S

217 E MARCY ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/14/2022 07:50 DISORDER 54 LINCOLN AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/14/2022 07:52 ALARMBU
S

216 MCKENZIE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/14/2022 07:58 VICIOUS 603 AVENIDA CELAYA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/14/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

02/14/2022 08:21 CHILDMV 4536 CEDARCREST CIR A292  TSO, AMANDA

02/14/2022 08:24 LARCENY 75-A EMBLEM RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/14/2022 08:26 RAL     SANDY CREEK 
RD/RIVERSIDE DR

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/14/2022 08:30 DEADANIM SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/GALISTEO ST

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-001650 02/14/2022 08:32 CRIDAMM
V

2511 RANCHO SIRINGO DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

02/14/2022 08:40 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/14/2022 08:41 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/14/2022 08:41 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  TSO, AMANDA

02/14/2022 08:43 WELFARE 2001-B219 HOPEWELL ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/14/2022 08:51 FOLLOWU
P

2800 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/14/2022 08:51 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

I117  FEASTER, JILL M

02/14/2022 08:52 OVERDOS
E

950-106 W CORDOVA RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/14/2022 09:05 ABANDON 533 ALTO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/14/2022 09:06 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/14/2022 09:10 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/14/2022 09:13 WELFARE 3206 RUFINA ST A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/14/2022 09:20 HARASS  1130 PIEDRA RONDO A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001675 02/14/2022 09:21 ABANDON 2396 CIELO VISTA CT C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/14/2022 09:23 ATLMVEH 530 W CORDOVA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001651 02/14/2022 09:25 SUSPPER 3232 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

02/14/2022 09:30 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/14/2022 09:31 WELFARE 2860-A1 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/14/2022 09:33 RAL     CAMINO CORRALES/E 
BARCELONA RD

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/14/2022 09:40 VICIOUS 603 AVENIDA CELAYA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/14/2022 09:44 DISORDER LLANO ST/ASPEN DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-001652 02/14/2022 09:50 WELFARE 1801-E38 ESPINACITAS ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/14/2022 09:52 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  TSO, AMANDA

02/14/2022 09:54 ANIMWELF 75-C EMBLEM RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/14/2022 10:03 RECVEH  2700 ASPEN LOOP A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/14/2022 10:05 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/14/2022 10:06 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA
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02/14/2022 10:56 SEXOFFE
N

2100 YUCCA ST A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/14/2022 11:11 ITEMLF  4298-319 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

02/14/2022 11:29 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

02/14/2022 11:30 911HU   1698 GALISTEO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-001657 02/14/2022 11:40 LARCENY 5041-104 MAIN ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/14/2022 11:43 ALARMRE
S

4732 WHEELER PEAK B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/14/2022 11:45 ATLMVEH CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/14/2022 11:53 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

02/14/2022 11:55 AMBULAN
C

2911 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001654 02/14/2022 11:55 LARCENY 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001655 02/14/2022 11:56 ROBBERY 4062 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-001656 02/14/2022 12:06 AGGASLT 1255 GALLEGOS LN K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

02/14/2022 12:21 WELFARE 1805 ESPINACITAS ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

02/14/2022 12:23 SUSPPER DANCING GROUND RD/BIG 
SKY RD

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/14/2022 12:26 ANIMWELF 530 W CORDOVA RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

02/14/2022 12:27 ASSISTAN DON CUBERO AVE/SENA 
ST

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/14/2022 12:31 BARKING 870 E ALAMEDA ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/14/2022 12:43 DISORDER 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/14/2022 12:43 ATLMVEH CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-001658 02/14/2022 12:45 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/14/2022 13:21 SUSPVEH 3251 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/14/2022 13:25 SUSPPER 7112 PLAZA CENTRAL B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/14/2022 13:25 FOLLOWU
P

3525 ZAFARANO DR I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

02/14/2022 13:31 MVAINJUR RUFINA ST/FOX RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/14/2022 13:36 TRAFHAZ 800 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-001660 02/14/2022 13:45 DOCINFOR 1907 CHAMISA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/14/2022 13:49 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001662 02/14/2022 13:52 BURGLAR
Y

4804 RAIL RUNNER RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/14/2022 13:59 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/14/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/14/2022 14:02 911HU   1650 GALISTEO ST B323  ARN, DEREK

02/14/2022 14:07 STRAY   717 GARCIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-001664 02/14/2022 14:24 DISORDER 1439 ZEPOL RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR
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2022-001659 02/14/2022 14:27 TEMP    4763 CAMINO UNIDO F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/14/2022 14:27 CIVILPAP 2567 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/14/2022 14:29 AGGASLT 2308 CERRILLOS RD F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

02/14/2022 14:32 SUSPPER CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT 
RD

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-001669 02/14/2022 14:36 MVAINJUR CAMINO CARLOS REY/W 
ZIA RD

B323  ARN, DEREK

02/14/2022 14:37 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/14/2022 14:43 WELFARE 4129-916 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/14/2022 14:44 CLOSEPA 905 ALARID ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/14/2022 14:45 CLOSEPA 300 GRIFFIN ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/14/2022 14:54 WELFARE 3003-B S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-001661 02/14/2022 15:01 STRAY   3658 CERRILLOS RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/14/2022 15:11 AMBULAN
C

AVENIDA 
CONTENTA/PASEO DEL 
SOL

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/14/2022 15:18 ABANDON 704 KATHRYN AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/14/2022 15:28 FOLLOWU
P

1406 ZUNI ST F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-001663 02/14/2022 15:33 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/14/2022 15:43 SUSPPER 3019 PRIMO COLORES ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/14/2022 15:44 PARKED  3100-BLK LA PAZ LN B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/14/2022 15:59 FIGHT   1459 ZEPOL RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/14/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-001668 02/14/2022 16:02 DOMESTIC 3007-428 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/14/2022 16:07 IPBURGLA 1620-2 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/14/2022 16:11 RECVEH  2579 CAMINO CHUECO B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/14/2022 16:23 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001665 02/14/2022 16:23 BURGMV  3230-1 RUFINA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/14/2022 16:26 DISORDER 2624 CALLE PRIMAVERA B237  NIX, JERADE K

02/14/2022 16:29 911HU   600 N GUADALUPE ST F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-001672 02/14/2022 16:44 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001666 02/14/2022 16:46 WEAPON  3277 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/14/2022 16:58 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/14/2022 17:12 ALARMBU
S

2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  ARN, DEREK

02/14/2022 17:16 SUSPPER 2801 CERRILLOS RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/14/2022 17:21 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/14/2022 17:23 SUSPPER 1807-11 SECOND ST B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/14/2022 17:26 IPLARCEN 3155 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A
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02/14/2022 17:28 DISORDER 5741 AIRPORT RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/14/2022 17:35 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/14/2022 17:35 AMBULAN
C

3029 CERRILLOS RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/14/2022 17:38 DOMNOTI
F

1218-608 SILER RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/14/2022 17:40 WELFARE 2074 CALLE ENSENADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/14/2022 17:42 DOMNOTI
F

3829 MADISON RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/14/2022 17:43 DOMNOTI
F

1469-203 ZEPOL RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-001667 02/14/2022 17:43 BURGLAR
Y

338 DON CUBERO PL F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

02/14/2022 17:57 ASSTPUBL CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

02/14/2022 18:07 CLOSEPA 3668 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/14/2022 18:25 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/14/2022 18:29 MVANONI
N

SILER RD/TRADES WEST 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/14/2022 18:48 CRIMDAM
A

5999-45 AIRPORT RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001670 02/14/2022 18:50 DOCINFOR 3000 CERRILLOS RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/14/2022 18:56 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/14/2022 19:09 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

02/14/2022 19:17 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/14/2022 19:18 MVAHIT  2829 AGUA FRIA ST B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/14/2022 19:22 BURGLAR
Y

1500-804 PACHECO ST B323  ARN, DEREK

02/14/2022 19:30 DOCINFOR 338 DON CUBERO PL F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

02/14/2022 19:33 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-001671 02/14/2022 19:44 DOMESTIC 1314 SEVILLE RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

02/14/2022 19:53 MVAHIT  RUFINA ST/SILER RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/14/2022 19:53 WELFARE 1801-160 ESPINACITAS ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/14/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/14/2022 20:06 MVAHIT  409 E PALACE AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/14/2022 20:11 SUSPPER 2734 CALLE CEDRO K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/14/2022 20:16 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/14/2022 20:20 ASSISTAN 2937 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/14/2022 20:28 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/14/2022 20:35 DISORDER 3357-A CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/14/2022 20:43 NARCOTIC 2800 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/14/2022 21:03 DISORDER 3029 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T
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02/14/2022 21:07 NARCOTIC 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-001673 02/14/2022 21:29 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-001674 02/14/2022 21:47 STOLENM
V

W WATER ST/GALISTEO ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-001676 02/14/2022 21:48 SUSPPER 1801-75 ESPINACITAS ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/14/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/14/2022 22:05 CLOSEPA 2721 CERRILLOS RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/14/2022 22:13 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/14/2022 22:14 SUSPPER 1318 LUANA ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-001677 02/14/2022 22:56 DOMESTIC 4021 LOS MILAGROS C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/14/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 1501 THIRD ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/14/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/14/2022 23:03 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-001678 02/14/2022 23:37 MVAINJUR 27900 INTERSTATE 25 D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/15/2022 00:06 ALARMBU
S

1676 HOSPITAL DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/15/2022 00:08 NARCOTIC 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/15/2022 00:43 CLOSEPA 1428 HICKOX ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/15/2022 01:10 BURGMV  1 NEW MEXICAN PLAZA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/15/2022 01:26 DISORDER 18-AB REATA RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/15/2022 01:33 SUSPVEH 1201 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/15/2022 02:14 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/15/2022 02:39 WARRANT 3200 LOURAINE CIR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/15/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 135 W PALACE AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/15/2022 03:38 HARASS  3157 JEMEZ RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/15/2022 04:07 ALARMBU
S

105 E MARCY ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

02/15/2022 04:09 DISORDER 2800-L144 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/15/2022 04:34 CLOSEPA 1299 ZEPOL RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-001679 02/15/2022 04:53 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001680 02/15/2022 05:03 BURGLAR
Y

123 W PALACE AVE C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/15/2022 05:28 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/15/2022 05:28 DISORDER 1469 ZEPOL RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/15/2022 05:59 ALARMBU
S

3781 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/15/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/15/2022 06:35 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/THIRD ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/15/2022 06:47 CLOSEPA EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/15/2022 06:48 RAL     2572 CAMINO CHUECO A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN
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02/15/2022 06:52 SIMPASLT 4801 BECKNER RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001681 02/15/2022 07:00 ANIMWELF 75-C EMBLEM RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/15/2022 07:14 WELFARE 121 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001682 02/15/2022 07:15 BURGMV  2650 SAWMILL RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/15/2022 07:26 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/15/2022 07:27 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/15/2022 07:29 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/15/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/15/2022 07:51 FIGHT   3357 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/15/2022 07:54 ALARMBU
S

3000 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/15/2022 08:18 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

Total Number of Events Listed:  211
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Date Range: 2/14/2022 - 2/15/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-021727 02/14/2022 00:00 TRAFFIC STOP 3537 CERRILLOS RD C67   VW  02/14/2022 00:06:22
22-021730 02/14/2022 00:10 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 02/14/2022 00:48:32
22-021731 02/14/2022 00:12 WELFARE 952-A ACEQUIA DE LAS JOYAS C329  R   02/14/2022 02:02:35
22-021732 02/14/2022 00:13 SUSPICIOUS 3237 JEMEZ RD C282  CNR 02/14/2022 01:17:05
22-021736 02/14/2022 01:13 DOMESTIC 1218 SILER RD C282  R   02/14/2022 05:15:34
22-021737 02/14/2022 01:14 DOMESTIC 255-F42 CAMINO ALIRE C317  R   02/14/2022 03:26:46
22-021744 02/14/2022 01:58 DISORDERLY 2001-C322 HOPEWELL ST C317  CNR 02/14/2022 02:48:51
22-021748 02/14/2022 02:16 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C317  NC  02/14/2022 03:04:11
22-021749 02/14/2022 02:21 DOMESTIC 255-F42 CAMINO ALIRE C205  R   02/14/2022 02:21:22
22-021757 02/14/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1501 THIRD ST D221  CNR 02/14/2022 03:26:38
22-021756 02/14/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 135 W PALACE AVE D221  CNR 02/14/2022 03:43:20
22-021759 02/14/2022 03:01 DISORDERLY 4551-722 PASEO DEL SOL C317  CNR 02/14/2022 03:13:26
22-021763 02/14/2022 03:42 DOMESTIC 4650-132 AIRPORT RD C317  R   02/14/2022 04:14:37
22-021764 02/14/2022 03:58 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  NC  02/14/2022 04:20:02
22-021768 02/14/2022 04:52 CHECK 4804 RAIL RUNNER RD C329  AS  02/14/2022 05:12:12
22-021769 02/14/2022 05:18 RECOVERED 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C329  CNR 02/14/2022 06:07:08
22-021770 02/14/2022 05:22 BURGLARY 328 S GUADALUPE ST A263  R   02/14/2022 07:57:26
22-021771 02/14/2022 05:32 DISORDERLY 1469 ZEPOL RD A292  CNR 02/14/2022 06:27:39
22-021773 02/14/2022 05:56 UNLAWFUL 7425 WOLF CREEK RD A292  R   02/14/2022 07:10:25
22-021775 02/14/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A305  CNR 02/14/2022 07:28:28
22-021776 02/14/2022 06:04 CHECK 39 PLAZA LA PRENSA A303  AS  02/14/2022 07:51:55
22-021778 02/14/2022 06:18 WELFARE 1499-108 ZEPOL RD A303  CNR 02/14/2022 07:10:01
22-021780 02/14/2022 06:37 DISORDERLY 3140 CERRILLOS RD A303  CNR 02/14/2022 06:51:40
22-021785 02/14/2022 07:13 BURGLARY OF 901 W ALAMEDA ST K211  R   02/14/2022 07:44:27
22-021790 02/14/2022 07:31 DISORDERLY 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A263  NC  02/14/2022 08:00:52
22-021791 02/14/2022 07:32 DEAD ANIMAL 3048 LOPEZ LN S501  AS  02/14/2022 07:54:46
22-021792 02/14/2022 07:36 MV ACCIDENT 1234 SILER RD A301  CNR 02/14/2022 09:58:21
22-021796 02/14/2022 07:43 CHECK 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR A305  AS  02/14/2022 08:13:08
22-021798 02/14/2022 07:44 BURGLARY OF 901 W ALAMEDA ST K211  R   02/14/2022 08:50:11
22-021799 02/14/2022 07:46 CHECK 217 E MARCY ST A263  AS  02/14/2022 08:13:23
22-021800 02/14/2022 07:50 DISORDERLY 54 LINCOLN AVE A281  CNR 02/14/2022 08:07:40
22-021801 02/14/2022 07:52 CHECK 216 MCKENZIE ST A263  AS  02/14/2022 08:25:06
22-021803 02/14/2022 07:58 VICIOUS ANIMAL 603 AVENIDA CELAYA S501  NC  02/14/2022 08:29:36
22-021804 02/14/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA A318  CNR 02/14/2022 09:01:53
22-021815 02/14/2022 08:21 CHILD LOCKED 4536 CEDARCREST CIR A292  CNR 02/14/2022 09:02:21
22-021816 02/14/2022 08:24 LARCENY 75-A EMBLEM RD A290  NR  02/14/2022 09:06:36
22-021817 02/14/2022 08:26 ANIMALS SANDY CREEK RD/RIVERSIDE DR S507  CNR 02/14/2022 09:25:16
22-021818 02/14/2022 08:30 DEAD ANIMAL SAINT MICHAELS DR/GALISTEO S501  CNR 02/14/2022 09:10:54
22-021820 02/14/2022 08:32 CRIMINAL 2511 RANCHO SIRINGO DR K211  R   02/14/2022 09:51:59
22-021823 02/14/2022 08:40 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  NR  02/14/2022 08:54:36
22-021824 02/14/2022 08:41 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS A307  CNR 02/14/2022 08:50:01
22-021825 02/14/2022 08:41 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  NC  02/14/2022 09:26:48
22-021828 02/14/2022 08:43 WELFARE 2001-B219 HOPEWELL ST A305  CNR 02/14/2022 09:30:52
22-021830 02/14/2022 08:51 FOLLOW UP 2800 CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 02/14/2022 09:07:58
22-021832 02/14/2022 08:51 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR I117  NR  02/14/2022 08:57:01
22-021834 02/14/2022 08:52 OVERDOSE OR 950-106 W CORDOVA RD A281  AA  02/14/2022 09:15:06
22-021837 02/14/2022 09:05 ABANDONED 533 ALTO ST C329  CNR 02/15/2022 01:22:41
22-021840 02/14/2022 09:06 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CNR 02/14/2022 10:24:32
22-021842 02/14/2022 09:10 LARCENY IN 952 RICHARDS AVE A303  NR  02/14/2022 09:42:39
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22-021844 02/14/2022 09:13 WELFARE 3206 RUFINA ST A301  NC  02/14/2022 09:35:20
22-021847 02/14/2022 09:20 HARASSMENT 1130 PIEDRA RONDO A263  NR  02/14/2022 09:40:57
22-021848 02/14/2022 09:21 ABANDONED 2396 CIELO VISTA CT C329  R   02/14/2022 23:28:58
22-021851 02/14/2022 09:23 ATTEMPT TO 530 W CORDOVA RD A263  CNR 02/14/2022 09:58:35
22-021852 02/14/2022 09:25 SUSPICIOUS 3232 CERRILLOS RD A292  R   02/14/2022 10:10:14
22-021855 02/14/2022 09:30 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR A301  CNR 02/14/2022 10:16:56
22-021856 02/14/2022 09:31 WELFARE 2860-A1 CERRILLOS RD A303  CNR 02/14/2022 10:03:52
22-021857 02/14/2022 09:33 ANIMALS CAMINO CORRALES/E S501  NC  02/14/2022 10:19:47
22-021858 02/14/2022 09:40 VICIOUS ANIMAL 603 AVENIDA CELAYA S507  CNR 02/14/2022 10:41:40
22-021859 02/14/2022 09:44 DISORDERLY LLANO ST/ASPEN DR A281  CNR 02/14/2022 09:59:13
22-021862 02/14/2022 09:50 WELFARE 1801-E38 ESPINACITAS ST A305  R   02/14/2022 10:58:15
22-021864 02/14/2022 09:52 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  CNR 02/14/2022 10:33:14
22-021865 02/14/2022 09:54 ANIMAL 75-C EMBLEM RD S507  NC  02/14/2022 11:13:47
22-021868 02/14/2022 10:03 RECOVERED 2700 ASPEN LOOP A303  CNR 02/14/2022 11:42:00
22-021870 02/14/2022 10:05 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  02/14/2022 11:20:16
22-021871 02/14/2022 10:06 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A292  CNR 02/14/2022 10:19:05
22-021894 02/14/2022 10:56 MINOR SEX 2100 YUCCA ST A301  CNR 02/14/2022 16:38:10
22-021898 02/14/2022 11:11 LOST OR FOUND 4298-319 CERRILLOS RD A292  CNR 02/14/2022 11:58:11
22-021905 02/14/2022 11:29 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD A313  CNR 02/14/2022 14:54:38
22-021906 02/14/2022 11:30 911 HANG UP 1698 GALISTEO ST A281  CNR 02/14/2022 11:49:21
22-021914 02/14/2022 11:40 LARCENY 5041-104 MAIN ST A303  R   02/14/2022 13:24:17
22-021916 02/14/2022 11:43 CHECK 4732 WHEELER PEAK B272  CNR 02/14/2022 16:33:55
22-021918 02/14/2022 11:45 ATTEMPT TO CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A305  CNR 02/14/2022 13:57:10
22-021922 02/14/2022 11:53 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE K211  NC  02/14/2022 12:06:07
22-021924 02/14/2022 11:55 ASSISTING 2911 CERRILLOS RD K211  CNR 02/14/2022 12:04:24
22-021925 02/14/2022 11:55 LARCENY 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS A290  R   02/14/2022 13:23:54
22-021926 02/14/2022 11:56 ROBBERY 4062 CERRILLOS RD A292  R   02/14/2022 12:58:48
22-021933 02/14/2022 12:06 AGGRAVATED 1255 GALLEGOS LN K211  R   02/14/2022 14:36:00
22-021942 02/14/2022 12:21 WELFARE 1805 ESPINACITAS ST B237  CNR 02/14/2022 17:04:14
22-021944 02/14/2022 12:23 SUSPICIOUS DANCING GROUND RD/BIG SKY A281  NC  02/14/2022 12:59:05
22-021947 02/14/2022 12:26 ANIMAL 530 W CORDOVA RD S507  CNR 02/14/2022 13:30:16
22-021948 02/14/2022 12:27 ASSISTANCE DON CUBERO AVE/SENA ST C291  NC  02/14/2022 23:08:55
22-021951 02/14/2022 12:31 BARKING DOG 870 E ALAMEDA ST S501  CNR 02/14/2022 13:41:05
22-021957 02/14/2022 12:43 DISORDERLY 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD F255  CNR 02/14/2022 17:00:16
22-021958 02/14/2022 12:43 ATTEMPT TO CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES A307  NC  02/14/2022 12:59:39
22-021960 02/14/2022 12:45 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   02/14/2022 14:11:15
22-021971 02/14/2022 13:21 SUSPICIOUS 3251 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 02/14/2022 15:15:06
22-021973 02/14/2022 13:25 SUSPICIOUS 7112 PLAZA CENTRAL B227  CNR 02/14/2022 16:14:58
22-021974 02/14/2022 13:25 FOLLOW UP 3525 ZAFARANO DR I104  CNR 02/14/2022 13:46:15
22-021976 02/14/2022 13:31 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/FOX RD A303  CNR 02/14/2022 15:12:14
22-021978 02/14/2022 13:36 TRAFFIC 800 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD B310  CNR 02/14/2022 16:22:20
22-021983 02/14/2022 13:45 DOCUMENTED 1907 CHAMISA ST A290  R   02/14/2022 15:37:43
22-021986 02/14/2022 13:49 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  02/14/2022 14:52:54
22-021989 02/14/2022 13:52 BURGLARY 4804 RAIL RUNNER RD B227  R   02/14/2022 15:28:54
22-021991 02/14/2022 13:59 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD F255  CNR 02/14/2022 15:54:21
22-021992 02/14/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B71   CNR 02/14/2022 17:49:05
22-021995 02/14/2022 14:02 911 HANG UP 1650 GALISTEO ST B323  CNR 02/14/2022 14:43:53
22-021999 02/14/2022 14:07 STRAY 717 GARCIA ST S507  CNR 02/14/2022 16:00:20
22-022005 02/14/2022 14:24 DISORDERLY 1439 ZEPOL RD B268  R   02/14/2022 16:41:36
22-022009 02/14/2022 14:27 TEMPORARY 4763 CAMINO UNIDO F255  R   02/14/2022 15:27:54
22-022012 02/14/2022 14:27 CIVIL PAPER 2567 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO K253  CNR 02/14/2022 14:54:27
22-022013 02/14/2022 14:29 AGGRAVATED 2308 CERRILLOS RD F309  CNR 02/14/2022 17:54:29
22-022017 02/14/2022 14:32 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO JULIANA/AIRPORT RD K253  CNR 02/14/2022 15:55:51
22-022023 02/14/2022 14:36 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO CARLOS REY/W ZIA RD B323  CNR 02/14/2022 16:30:37
22-022024 02/14/2022 14:37 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD F255  CNR 02/14/2022 17:29:44
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22-022027 02/14/2022 14:43 WELFARE 4129-916 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B210  CNR 02/14/2022 19:02:55
22-022029 02/14/2022 14:44 CLOSE PATROL 905 ALARID ST B71   CNR 02/14/2022 17:03:46
22-022030 02/14/2022 14:45 CLOSE PATROL 300 GRIFFIN ST B71   CNR 02/14/2022 17:03:58
22-022036 02/14/2022 14:54 WELFARE 3003-B S SAINT FRANCIS DR F309  CNR 02/14/2022 15:49:00
22-022041 02/14/2022 15:01 STRAY 3658 CERRILLOS RD S500  R   02/14/2022 15:01:30
22-022048 02/14/2022 15:11 ASSISTING AVENIDA CONTENTA/PASEO DEL K253  NR  02/14/2022 15:30:37
22-022053 02/14/2022 15:18 ABANDONED 704 KATHRYN AVE C329  CNR 02/15/2022 01:32:46
22-022057 02/14/2022 15:28 FOLLOW UP 1406 ZUNI ST F255  NR  02/14/2022 15:35:47
22-022062 02/14/2022 15:33 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F255  R   02/14/2022 16:22:05
22-022067 02/14/2022 15:43 SUSPICIOUS 3019 PRIMO COLORES ST B272  NC  02/14/2022 17:15:46
22-022068 02/14/2022 15:44 ILLEGALLY 3100-BLK LA PAZ LN B310  NC  02/14/2022 19:58:06
22-022078 02/14/2022 15:59 FIGHT 1459 ZEPOL RD K253  CNR 02/14/2022 16:41:34
22-022079 02/14/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B272  CNR 02/14/2022 21:57:54
22-022080 02/14/2022 16:02 DOMESTIC 3007-428 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B285  R   02/14/2022 21:02:01
22-022084 02/14/2022 16:07 BURGLARY IN 1620-2 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 02/14/2022 16:51:27
22-022088 02/14/2022 16:11 RECOVERED 2579 CAMINO CHUECO B268  CNR 02/14/2022 18:27:02
22-022093 02/14/2022 16:23 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NC  02/14/2022 21:51:26
22-022094 02/14/2022 16:23 BURGLARY OF 3230-1 RUFINA ST B310  R   02/14/2022 17:30:25
22-022095 02/14/2022 16:26 DISORDERLY 2624 CALLE PRIMAVERA B237  CNR 02/14/2022 19:51:12
22-022097 02/14/2022 16:29 911 HANG UP 600 N GUADALUPE ST F309  CNR 02/14/2022 17:34:34
22-022101 02/14/2022 16:44 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  R   02/14/2022 23:26:26
22-022104 02/14/2022 16:46 WEAPONS OR 3277 CERRILLOS RD B210  R   02/14/2022 18:00:56
22-022109 02/14/2022 16:58 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F255  CNR 02/14/2022 21:43:46
22-022113 02/14/2022 17:12 CHECK 2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  AS  02/14/2022 19:28:10
22-022115 02/14/2022 17:16 SUSPICIOUS 2801 CERRILLOS RD F255  CNR 02/14/2022 17:38:44
22-022119 02/14/2022 17:21 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  CNR 02/14/2022 18:42:54
22-022122 02/14/2022 17:23 SUSPICIOUS 1807-11 SECOND ST B268  NC  02/14/2022 19:19:53
22-022124 02/14/2022 17:26 LARCENY IN 3155 CERRILLOS RD B272  CNI 02/14/2022 17:59:41
22-022125 02/14/2022 17:28 DISORDERLY 5741 AIRPORT RD B227  CNR 02/14/2022 18:19:10
22-022129 02/14/2022 17:35 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  CNR 02/14/2022 22:23:05
22-022130 02/14/2022 17:35 ASSISTING 3029 CERRILLOS RD F255  CNR 02/14/2022 17:40:18
22-022134 02/14/2022 17:38 DOMESTIC 1218-608 SILER RD F255  CNR 02/14/2022 18:03:38
22-022138 02/14/2022 17:40 WELFARE 2074 CALLE ENSENADA B268  NC  02/14/2022 19:02:08
22-022139 02/14/2022 17:42 DOMESTIC 3829 MADISON RD B272  CNR 02/14/2022 18:30:33
22-022140 02/14/2022 17:43 DOMESTIC 1469-203 ZEPOL RD B210  CNR 02/14/2022 18:01:00
22-022141 02/14/2022 17:43 BURGLARY 338 DON CUBERO PL F309  R   02/14/2022 19:03:38
22-022144 02/14/2022 17:57 ASSIST PUBLIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE B68   CNI 02/14/2022 17:57:59
22-022153 02/14/2022 18:07 CLOSE PATROL 3668 CERRILLOS RD C77   CNR 02/14/2022 21:30:43
22-022165 02/14/2022 18:25 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD B272  CNR 02/14/2022 18:58:41
22-022168 02/14/2022 18:29 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/TRADES WEST RD B310  NC  02/14/2022 20:04:59
22-022179 02/14/2022 18:48 CRIMINAL 5999-45 AIRPORT RD C329  NC  02/15/2022 01:07:36
22-022180 02/14/2022 18:50 DOCUMENTED 3000 CERRILLOS RD F255  R   02/14/2022 19:27:16
22-022183 02/14/2022 18:56 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO B71   CI  02/14/2022 19:18:49
22-022188 02/14/2022 19:09 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT F309  VW  02/14/2022 19:14:09
22-022191 02/14/2022 19:17 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE B310  VW  02/14/2022 19:22:53
22-022192 02/14/2022 19:18 MV ACCIDENT 2829 AGUA FRIA ST B210  MVC 02/14/2022 20:34:47
22-022193 02/14/2022 19:22 BURGLARY 1500-804 PACHECO ST B323  CNR 02/14/2022 21:21:24
22-022195 02/14/2022 19:30 DOCUMENTED 338 DON CUBERO PL F309  CNR 02/15/2022 00:01:06
22-022197 02/14/2022 19:33 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 02/14/2022 21:12:44
22-022199 02/14/2022 19:44 DOMESTIC 1314 SEVILLE RD B268  R   02/15/2022 00:25:25
22-022203 02/14/2022 19:53 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/SILER RD B310  MVC 02/14/2022 20:38:59
22-022204 02/14/2022 19:53 WELFARE 1801-160 ESPINACITAS ST C329  NC  02/14/2022 23:41:27
22-022206 02/14/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA B272  CNR 02/14/2022 21:57:58
22-022210 02/14/2022 20:06 MV ACCIDENT 409 E PALACE AVE C329  NC  02/15/2022 01:58:22
22-022212 02/14/2022 20:11 SUSPICIOUS 2734 CALLE CEDRO K253  NC  02/14/2022 20:44:31
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22-022213 02/14/2022 20:16 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD D221  NC  02/14/2022 21:31:42
22-022214 02/14/2022 20:20 ASSISTANCE 2937 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA C282  CNR 02/14/2022 21:20:42
22-022219 02/14/2022 20:28 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR C282  NC  02/14/2022 21:40:34
22-022222 02/14/2022 20:35 DISORDERLY 3357-A CERRILLOS RD D221  CNR 02/14/2022 21:10:51
22-022226 02/14/2022 20:43 NARCOTICS 2800 CERRILLOS RD C282  NC  02/14/2022 21:28:20
22-022232 02/14/2022 21:03 DISORDERLY 3029 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 02/14/2022 21:28:13
22-022233 02/14/2022 21:07 NARCOTICS 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C250  NC  02/14/2022 21:59:44
22-022235 02/14/2022 21:29 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C207  R   02/15/2022 02:32:47
22-022237 02/14/2022 21:47 UNLAWFUL W WATER ST/GALISTEO ST C250  R   02/14/2022 22:45:29
22-022239 02/14/2022 21:48 SUSPICIOUS 1801-75 ESPINACITAS ST D221  R   02/14/2022 23:24:41
22-022241 02/14/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C329  CNR 02/15/2022 01:46:00
22-022243 02/14/2022 22:05 CLOSE PATROL 2721 CERRILLOS RD F255  CNR 02/14/2022 22:09:51
22-022245 02/14/2022 22:13 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD F255  CNR 02/14/2022 22:22:44
22-022246 02/14/2022 22:14 SUSPICIOUS 1318 LUANA ST C77   NC  02/14/2022 22:30:07
22-022255 02/14/2022 22:56 DOMESTIC 4021 LOS MILAGROS C291  R   02/15/2022 04:21:02
22-022257 02/14/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 1501 THIRD ST C77   CNR 02/15/2022 01:10:56
22-022258 02/14/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CALLEJON EMILIA C282  CNR 02/15/2022 03:03:18
22-022259 02/14/2022 23:03 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C67   NC  02/15/2022 00:46:53
22-022268 02/14/2022 23:37 MV ACCIDENT 27900 INTERSTATE 25 D221  R   02/15/2022 01:39:08
22-022271 02/15/2022 00:06 CHECK 1676 HOSPITAL DR D221  AS  02/15/2022 01:36:01
22-022272 02/15/2022 00:08 NARCOTICS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  NC  02/15/2022 01:51:20
22-022276 02/15/2022 00:43 CLOSE PATROL 1428 HICKOX ST C282  CNR 02/15/2022 02:57:10
22-022279 02/15/2022 01:10 BURGLARY OF 1 NEW MEXICAN PLAZA C329  CNR 02/15/2022 02:33:46
22-022280 02/15/2022 01:26 DISORDERLY 18-AB REATA RD C207  CNR 02/15/2022 05:37:44
22-022285 02/15/2022 01:33 SUSPICIOUS 1201 CERRILLOS RD C282  NC  02/15/2022 03:05:20
22-022287 02/15/2022 02:14 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C282  CNR 02/15/2022 02:51:23
22-022289 02/15/2022 02:39 WARRANT 3200 LOURAINE CIR C250  CNR 02/15/2022 04:47:25
22-022291 02/15/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 135 W PALACE AVE D221  CNR 02/15/2022 04:43:57
22-022293 02/15/2022 03:38 HARASSMENT 3157 JEMEZ RD C207  CNR 02/15/2022 04:09:54
22-022295 02/15/2022 04:07 CHECK 105 E MARCY ST D221  AS  02/15/2022 04:18:33
22-022296 02/15/2022 04:09 DISORDERLY 2800-L144 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 02/15/2022 04:52:53
22-022297 02/15/2022 04:34 CLOSE PATROL 1299 ZEPOL RD D221  CNR 02/15/2022 05:22:53
22-022299 02/15/2022 04:53 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  R   02/15/2022 06:08:02
22-022302 02/15/2022 05:03 BURGLARY 123 W PALACE AVE C250  R   02/15/2022 07:52:14
22-022306 02/15/2022 05:28 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A322  CNR 02/15/2022 06:31:22
22-022307 02/15/2022 05:28 DISORDERLY 1469 ZEPOL RD A258  NC  02/15/2022 07:33:51
22-022313 02/15/2022 05:59 CHECK 3781 CERRILLOS RD A322  CNR 02/15/2022 07:06:52
22-022315 02/15/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A251  CNR 02/15/2022 07:15:41
22-022322 02/15/2022 06:35 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/THIRD ST A319  VW  02/15/2022 06:41:26
22-022325 02/15/2022 06:47 CLOSE PATROL EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD A278  CNR 02/15/2022 06:53:16
22-022326 02/15/2022 06:48 ANIMALS 2572 CAMINO CHUECO A278  NC  02/15/2022 07:31:22
22-022328 02/15/2022 06:52 SIMPLE ASSAULT4801 BECKNER RD A266  CNR 02/15/2022 07:35:57
22-022331 02/15/2022 07:00 ANIMAL 75-C EMBLEM RD S501  R   02/15/2022 07:27:30
22-022334 02/15/2022 07:14 WELFARE 121 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A278  CNR 02/15/2022 08:18:31
22-022335 02/15/2022 07:15 BURGLARY OF 2650 SAWMILL RD A251  R   02/15/2022 08:06:56
22-022338 02/15/2022 07:26 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD A278  CNR 02/15/2022 07:32:57
22-022339 02/15/2022 07:27 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST A319  VW  02/15/2022 07:32:40
22-022340 02/15/2022 07:29 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/VETERANS T234  CNR 02/15/2022 08:21:39
22-022344 02/15/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO A258  CI  02/15/2022 07:55:56
22-022350 02/15/2022 07:51 FIGHT 3357 CERRILLOS RD A258  CNR 02/15/2022 08:12:47
22-022352 02/15/2022 07:54 CHECK 3000 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 02/15/2022 08:27:34
22-022367 02/15/2022 08:18 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST P19   CI  02/15/2022 08:24:10

Total Number of Events Listed: 211
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/14/2022 - 2/15/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-001641 02/14/2022 00:12 WELFARE 952-A ACEQUIA DE LAS 
JOYAS

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001642 02/14/2022 01:13 DOMESTIC 1218 SILER RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001643 02/14/2022 01:14 DOMESTIC 255-F42 CAMINO ALIRE C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001644 02/14/2022 02:21 DOMESTIC 255-F42 CAMINO ALIRE C205  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001645 02/14/2022 03:42 DOMESTIC 4650-132 AIRPORT RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001646 02/14/2022 05:56 STOLENM
V

7425 WOLF CREEK RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-001647 02/14/2022 05:22 BURGLAR
Y

328 S GUADALUPE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001648 02/14/2022 07:13 BURGMV  901 W ALAMEDA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001649 02/14/2022 07:44 BURGMV  901 W ALAMEDA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001650 02/14/2022 08:32 CRIDAMM
V

2511 RANCHO SIRINGO DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001651 02/14/2022 09:25 SUSPPER 3232 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-001652 02/14/2022 09:50 WELFARE 1801-E38 ESPINACITAS ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-001654 02/14/2022 11:55 LARCENY 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001655 02/14/2022 11:56 ROBBERY 4062 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-001656 02/14/2022 12:06 AGGASLT 1255 GALLEGOS LN K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001657 02/14/2022 11:40 LARCENY 5041-104 MAIN ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-001658 02/14/2022 12:45 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001659 02/14/2022 14:27 TEMP    4763 CAMINO UNIDO F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-001660 02/14/2022 13:45 DOCINFOR 1907 CHAMISA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-001661 02/14/2022 15:01 STRAY   3658 CERRILLOS RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001662 02/14/2022 13:52 BURGLAR
Y

4804 RAIL RUNNER RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-001663 02/14/2022 15:33 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-001664 02/14/2022 14:24 DISORDER 1439 ZEPOL RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-001665 02/14/2022 16:23 BURGMV  3230-1 RUFINA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-001666 02/14/2022 16:46 WEAPON  3277 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-001667 02/14/2022 17:43 BURGLAR
Y

338 DON CUBERO PL F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-001668 02/14/2022 16:02 DOMESTIC 3007-428 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-001669 02/14/2022 14:36 MVAINJUR CAMINO CARLOS REY/W 
ZIA RD

B323  ARN, DEREK

2022-001670 02/14/2022 18:50 DOCINFOR 3000 CERRILLOS RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-001671 02/14/2022 19:44 DOMESTIC 1314 SEVILLE RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-001672 02/14/2022 16:44 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

Report Generated: 02/15/2022 08:35:41 | User ID: GJGURULE

Page 1 of 2\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-001673 02/14/2022 21:29 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-001674 02/14/2022 21:47 STOLENM
V

W WATER ST/GALISTEO ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-001675 02/14/2022 09:21 ABANDON 2396 CIELO VISTA CT C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001676 02/14/2022 21:48 SUSPPER 1801-75 ESPINACITAS ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-001677 02/14/2022 22:56 DOMESTIC 4021 LOS MILAGROS C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-001678 02/14/2022 23:37 MVAINJUR 27900 INTERSTATE 25 D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-001679 02/15/2022 04:53 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001680 02/15/2022 05:03 BURGLAR
Y

123 W PALACE AVE C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-001681 02/15/2022 07:00 ANIMWELF 75-C EMBLEM RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-001682 02/15/2022 07:15 BURGMV  2650 SAWMILL RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

Total Number of Events Listed:  41
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